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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

New York County

 8,840 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 365 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 169 AFFIDAVIT

 4,676 GREGORY J EDWARDS

 2,820 THOMAS V OGNIBENE

 1 @ ALLAH PUNDIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDEN LINK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY DUPRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRONSON BIGELOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HOPKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEZ NUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMOSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 G.J. EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GJ EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY J. EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J JERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON AUERBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HACKNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARY KOOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. BLOOMBURG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GORMKY (WRITE-IN)

 90 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OGMIBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONATADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL CASOELLANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK A. LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 3 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

New York County

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SHERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BRECU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANDRA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,637 

Bronx County

 2,976 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 EMERGENCY

 223 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

 1,375 GREGORY J EDWARDS

 1,076 THOMAS V OGNIBENE

 1 AARON MINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUSACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE LISCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,462 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

Kings County

 8,838 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 528 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 66 AFFIDAVIT

 4,471 GREGORY J EDWARDS

 3,337 THOMAS V OGNIBENE

 1 BYRNE HOBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE BERGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM ALPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALPASSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY CLEMENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK BAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEMIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN E GILLILORAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN J. GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK A LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEMPINIA VIZNGR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,825 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

Queens County

 12,241 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 EMERGENCY

 702 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 63 AFFIDAVIT

 5,201 GREGORY J EDWARDS

 6,362 THOMAS V OGNIBENE

 1 A. PACHELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN LINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDEW LINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL SMIKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BRICE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTOPHER RODRIQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLADIS LERTOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KORY KAHANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 M.MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET M GERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 N. RUIZ FRANCES (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT AUGULIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBFH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER YEVOLI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,594 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

Richmond County

 11,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 643 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 48 AFFIDAVIT

 4,452 GREGORY J EDWARDS

 4,955 THOMAS V OGNIBENE

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 C.LOUIS LOMBARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARISSA ZUCCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WADAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ZARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND WOOD JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZEHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL BANCHETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,430 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

Total for Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide)

 44,128 PUBLIC COUNTER

 33 EMERGENCY

 2,461 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 371 AFFIDAVIT

 20,175 GREGORY J EDWARDS

 18,550 THOMAS V OGNIBENE

 1 @ ALLAH PUNDIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 A. PACHELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON MINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADINA ROSENSTOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN LINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDEN LINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDEW LINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY DUPRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL SMIKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRONSON BIGELOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BYRNE HOBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 C.LOUIS LOMBARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE BERGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARISSA ZUCCO (WRITE-IN)

 5 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HOPKOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM ALPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTOPHER RODRIQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALPASSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEZ NUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMOSSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

Total for Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide)

 1 DOUG MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 G.J. EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY CLEMENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GJ EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLADIS LERTOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY J. EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK BAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 J JERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON AUERBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUSACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEMIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HACKNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WADAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN DYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KORY KAHANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTEN E GILLILORAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARY KOOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. BLOOMBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 M.MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET M GERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN J. GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SLAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE LISCAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GORMKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 N. RUIZ FRANCES (WRITE-IN)

 90 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:06:23AM

Total for Republican Lieutenant Governor (Citywide)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OGMIBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONATADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ZARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL CASOELLANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND WOOD JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK A LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK A. LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 6 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT AUGULIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZEHN (WRITE-IN)

 3 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBFH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL BANCHETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SHERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BRECU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER YEVOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEMPINIA VIZNGR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANDRA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,948 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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